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ECG SM 256 bottle
Sports bottle
Product code: 491500794958
EAN: 8592131305922









For ECG SM 256 Smoothie maker only
600 ml volume
Lid with closable neck
Lightweight
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70

250

95

0.15

Weight & dimensions

WIDTH (MM)

HEIGHT (MM)

LENGTH (MM)

WEIGHT (KG)

85

305

0.24

Weight & dimensions (Brutto)

WIDTH WITH PACKAGING (MM)

HEIGHT WITH PACKAGING (MM)

DEPTH WITH PACKAGING (MM)

WEIGHT WITH PACKAGING (KG)

https://ecg-electro.eu/

