



ECG SM 256 bottle

Sports bottle

Product code: 491500794958

EAN: 8592131305922

- For ECG SM 256 Smoothie maker only
- 600 ml volume
- Lid with closable neck
- Lightweight



Weight & dimensions

WIDTH (MM)	70
HEIGHT (MM)	250
LENGTH (MM)	95
WEIGHT (KG)	0.15

Weight & dimensions (Brutto)

WIDTH WITH PACKAGING (MM)	85
HEIGHT WITH PACKAGING (MM)	305
DEPTH WITH PACKAGING (MM)	100
WEIGHT WITH PACKAGING (KG)	0.24